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Price
99.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 604700
100.00
0.10% (0.10)
20.00
DE0006047004 a0.00
HEI
Hamburg 70.00 m
EUR U, .|"||
Construction 60.00 II
Stock
17,952 EUR c0.00
GERMANY DAX
40,00
' 30.00
99.02 EUR 2020
99.02 EUR
99.02 EUR
.92 EUR
98.92EU Source: FactSet
0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25987835,156677358,232686096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006047004&ID_NOTATION=23516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006047004&ID_NOTATION=23516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a441bf71b463b607b34d9e397806b5d8536e37abedc2ea87bb014d84ceabab6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f788aae0f6a86f70&time=1712785162&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2969433227a7315df55355e6566b58d8007b886623c09bb20110eb86556b9734&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b60325dcb85f5e64&time=1712785162&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7b23c5b9f69864d3397933d7042cdf888d6bdebd295cf57986d60c97452a409&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0fe669a8871ac8b4&time=1712785162&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8c7efdf6b3f14716c087dd005910008b39035c377c4db97e2ace74de6003e96&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a89c03beab091bdf2&time=1712785162&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b555fe175db931e9810e5b845fafca0aa6c828fad6bde821e4a146abf5b24235&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1461033f9f1f9bc2&time=1712785162&tool=RSC

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Details

2024/04/09 08:16:03

Price
99.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.10% (0.10)

ISIN DE0006047004
Symbol HEI
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,952 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 99.02 EUR
High 99.02 EUR
Low 99.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.92 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.05% +51.69% +28.16%
Perf (abs.) +25.70  +33.74  +21.76
Beta 1.08 1.05 1.12
Volatility  25.46 23.31 28.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

Time

17:44

17:32

22:26

21:59

Price

96.42 EUR

96.34 EUR

96.46 EUR

96.32 EUR

98.40 EUR (75)
93.64 EUR (139)

84.58 EUR (122)

76.79 EUR (1086)

102.15 EUR (2024/03/28)
79.02 EUR (2024/01/04)
102.15 EUR (2024/03/28)
65.24 EUR (2023/04/11)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
40.70 8,182
0.00 2
1.53 213
0.41 178
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23514

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2022/
07/19

2019/
05/22

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/02

2024/
01/31

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:36

17:31

13:13

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:38

17:35

18:46

17:44

19:32

08:00

18:00

49.82 EUR

78.50 CHF

97.50 EUR

96.36 EUR

99.02 EUR

99.02 EUR

97.06 EUR

106.8671 USD

81.80 EUR

96.48 EUR

96.20 EUR

99.02 EUR

96.127 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629964

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Heidelberg
Materials

Contact Details
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Berliner Strasse 6 - 69120 Heidelberg
Telefon: +49-6221-481-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@heidelbergmaterials.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Dominik
von Achten
Nicola Kimm
Wolfgang
Dienemann
Andreas Schnurr
Axel Conrads
Chris Ward
Christoph
Beumelburg
Dennis Lentz
Jonathan Morrish
Khayrullah Girdal
René Samir
Aldach

Roberto Callieri
Roland Sterr

Rolf Kozelka

Tju Lie Sukanto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernhard Scheifele

Ines Ploss

Marion
Weissenberger-
Eibl

Sopna Sury
Barbara
Breuninger
Birgit Jochens
Heinz Schmitt
Ludwig Merckle
Luka Mucic
Margret Suckale

Peter Riedel

Werner Schraeder

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@heidelbergmaterials.com
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